OFFSHORE &
MARINE TAPES
The maritime sector is characterised by numerous challenges, which often require immediate
solutions. Our selection of tapes offers solutions for various applications. For example There
are luminous and reflective tapes and strips for safety applications, and also practical tapes for
maintenance, emergency repairs and the prevention of leaks. However, our specialist tapes are not
just limited to the maritime market and are regularly used in the offshore and onshore industries.
2 SIGNS & SAFETY

supplied on a roll in standard widths. Different formats are possible on request. Glo-Brite®
polyester tape has a strong initial adhesion and is characterised by its clear luminosity.
Glo-Brite® Class XXL Polyester tape
Lightline Pet-X Class XXL Strips
Glo-Brite® self-adhesive LLL polyester tape
Sizes* Art.nr. Class Standard
50mm x 45,7mtr LLTY050CN XXL ISO 15370
75mm x 45,7mtr LLTY075CN XXL ISO 15370
100mm x 45,7mtr LLTY100CN XXL ISO 15370
Lightline Pet-X luminous strips are plastic (Pet-X) strips which are provided with luminous
material and a self-adhesive foam tape on the back. The materials has an ‘glossy’ appearance.
The luminous strips are available with or without safety green edges on the top and bottom of
the strips.
Lightline Pet-X Class XXL Strips
Sizes* Art.nr. Class Standard
40mm x 99cm SX040CN XXL ISO 15370
50mm x 99cm SX050CN XXL ISO 15370
70mm x 99cm SX070CN XXL ISO 15370
Lightline Pet-X LLL Strip with green edges class XXL
Sizes* Art.nr. Class Standard
50mm (40mm) x 99cm SX050CG XXL ISO 15370
70mm (60mm) x 99cm SX070CG XXL ISO 15370
100mm (90mm) x 99cm SX100CG XXL ISO 15370
*Other sizes on request
*Other sizes on request
* Width of the luminous material is shown in brackets; the width of the green edges is

S.0IB01.R.XX.#
Fire extinguisher 50 x 50mm FS0001_STZ0BB - -
S.0IB02.R.XX.#
Firehose reel 50 x 50mm FS0003_STZ0BB - -
S.0IB04.R.XX.#
Fire alarm 50 x 50mm FS0002_STZ0BB - -
Fire hose 50 x 50mm FS0004_STZ0BB - -
*Other sizes on request
12 LOW LOCATION LIGHTING MINI SYMBOLS12
LUMINOUS MARKING TAPES
Luminous marking tapes are used to show contours in spaces. The outlines of (emergency)
exits, obstacles and areas to be kept clear of for example, fire extinguishers can be marked
with luminous Safety marking tapes and strips.
Glo-Brite® Luminous Safety marking Black self-adhesive tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
40mm x 10mtr SMTY040CB-R 33.2044 47.520.44
70mm x 10mtr SMTY070CB-R - -
100mm x 10mtr SMTY100CB-R - -
Glo-Brite® Luminous Safety marking Green self-adhesive tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
40mm x 10mtr SMTY040CG-R 33.2034 47.520.34
70mm x 10mtr SMTY070CG-R - -
100mm x 10mtr SMTY100CG-R - -
Glo-Brite® Luminous Safety marking Red self-adhesive tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
40mm x 10mtr SMTY040CR-R 33.2054 47.520.54
70mm x 10mtr SMTY070CR-R - -
100mm x 10mtr SMTY100CR-R - -
Safety marking strip Pet-X luminous XXL Black
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
40mm x 99cm SMSX040CB-R - -
70mm x 99cm SMSX070CB-R - -

functional tapes are durable and consist of quality components. Where necessary, the tapes
have all the necessary certificates from the classification agencies.
14 FUNCTIONAL TAPES
SPRAY STOP ANTI-SPLASH TAPE
SPRAY CONTROL TAPE
Spray Stop has been developed to provide protection against fuels spraying from pipe
connections (flanges) and valves. Spray Stop tapes are used on pipe systems with a pressure
of 15 bar, the spray stop 50 can withstand a pressure of 50 bar. The multi-layer laminated
aluminium tape is provided with the necessary (maritime) certificates.
Spray Control tape is to promote safety around piping systems. This 3-layer reinforced tape
is resistant to sunlight, precipitation and most basic chemicals. Spray Control is used up to
a temperature of 75ºC and 35 bar. This preventive tape is applied to pipes that contain
chemicals, both maritime and industry.
Spray Stop Anti-splash tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
35mm x 10mtr SPST0035 87.18.01 -
50mm x 10mtr SPST0050 87.18.02 -
100mm x 10mtr SPST0100 87.18.04 -
140mm x 10mtr SPST0140 87.18.03 -
250mm x 10mtr SPST0250 87.18.07 -
500mm x 10mtr SPST0500 87.18.05 -
1000mm x 10mtr SPST1000 87.18.06 -
Spray Stop 50+ Anti-splash tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA ISSA
35mm x 10mtr SPST50035 - -
50mm x 10mtr SPST50050 - -
100mm x 10mtr SPST50100 - -
140mm x 10mtr SPST50140 - -
250mm x 10mtr SPST50250 - -
500mm x 10mtr SPST50500 - -
1000mm x 10mtr SPST51000 - -
Spray Control tape
Sizes Art.nr. IMPA Thickness
50mm x 10mtr SPCT0050 - 1mm
100mm x 10mtr SPCT0100 - 1mm
150mm x 10mtr SPCT0150 - 1mm
300mm x 10mtr SPCT0300 - 1mm
FUNCTIONAL TAPES 15
HATCH COVER TAPE
DRIP STOP TAPE
RUST STOP PETRO TAPE